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ECONOMY CLASS

(subject to change without prior notice)

Airlines

Air Canada

Cathay Pacific

Air China

Japan Airlines

All Nippon Airways

China Airlines

Philippine Airlines

Xiamen Airlines

Airlines

Air Canada

Cathay Pacific

Air China

Japan Airlines

All Nippon Airways

China Airlines

Philippine Airlines

Xiamen Airlines

Hong Kong

CAD1261up

CAD1295up

CAD800up

CAD1250up

CAD800up

CAD1000up

CAD1300up

CAD1100up

Manila

CAD1200up

CAD900up

CAD950up

CAD1200up

CAD800up

CAD900up

CAD1250up

NA

FROM VANCOUVER

Taipei

CAD1200up

CAD950up

CAD1500up

CAD1200up

CAD1100up

CAD1060up

CAD1250up

CAD1000up

Beijing

CAD1250up

CAD1000up

CAD1100up

CAD1300up

CAD1200up

CAD1300up

CAD1000up

CAD1200up

Tokyo

CAD1200up

CAD1110up

CAD2100up

CAD1150up

CAD900up

CAD1450up

CAD1400up

NA

Shanghai

CAD1250up

CAD950up

CAD950up

CAD1300up

CAD1200up

CAD1300up

CAD1000up

CAD1200up

Osaka

CAD1230up

CAD1120up

CAD2100up

CAD1150up

CAD900up

CAD1450up

CAD1400up

NA

Guangzhou

CAD1300up

CAD950up

CAD1100up

CAD1300up

CAD1700up

CAD1300up

CAD1500up

CAD1200up

Seoul

CAD1180up

CAD1100up

CAD800up

CAD1350up

CAD2000up

CAD1450up

CAD1650up

NA

Singapore

CAD1000up

CAD910up

CAD1500up

CAD1300up

CAD700up

CAD1300up

CAD900up

NA
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Ho Chi Minh

CAD1100up

CAD900up

CAD900up

CAD1200up

CAD800up

CAD1150up

CAD900up

CAD1500up

Bangkok

CAD1360up

CAD900up

CAD1500up

CAD1300up

CAD800up

CAD1300up

CAD1200up

CAD1500up



PREMIUM CLASS

FROM VANCOUVER

(subject to change without prior notice)

Airlines

Air Canada

Cathay Pacific

All Nippon Airways

China Airlines

Airlines

Air Canada

Cathay Pacific

All Nippon Airways

China Airlines

Hong Kong

CAD3380up

CAD3350up

CAD1800up

CAD2300up

Manila

CAD1900up

CAD2400up

CAD1800up

CAD2300up

Taipei

CAD2900up

CAD2700up

CAD1900up

CAD2000up

Beijing

CAD2500up

CAD2300up

CAD3900up

CAD2300up

Tokyo

CAD1700up

CAD2750up

CAD2300up

CAD2200up

Shanghai

CAD2500up

CAD2300up

CAD4300up

CAD2300up

Osaka

CAD1700up

CAD2750up

CAD2300up

CAD2200up

Guangzhou

CAD2500up

CAD2300up

CAD4300up

CAD2300up

Seoul

CAD2900up

CAD2750up

CAD3000up

CAD2300up

Singapore

CAD2200up

CAD2500up

CAD1200up

CAD2500up

Ho Chi Minh

CAD3000up

CAD2400up

CAD1700up

CAD2300up

Bangkok

CAD2900up

CAD2400up

CAD1600up

CAD2800up



BUSSINESS CLASS

(subject to change without prior notice)

Airlines

Air Canada

Cathay Pacific

Air China

Japan Airlines

All Nippon Airways

China Airlines

Philippine Airlines

Xiamen Airlines

Airlines

Air Canada

Cathay Pacific

Air Canada

Japan Airlines

All Nippon Airways

China Airlines

Philippine Airlines

Xiamen Airlines

Hong Kong

CAD4970up

CAD4950up

CAD7700up

CAD4500up

CAD5000up

CAD6200up

CAD3700up

CAD5700up

Manila

CAD4500up

CAD5100up

CAD5900up

CAD4500up

CAD4600up

CAD5500up

CAD4600up

NA

Taipei

CAD4700up

CAD5900up

CAD7700up

CAD4600up

CAD6200up

CAD5400up

CAD4300up

CAD5100up

Beijing

CAD5300up

CAD5000up

CAD5200up

CAD5600up

CAD4800up

CAD6300up

CAD4500up

CAD5120up

FROM VANCOUVER

Tokyo

CAD5500up

CAD5700up

CAD7700up

CAD5500up

CAD5500up

CAD6000up

CAD3900up

NA

Shanghai

CAD5800up

CAD5000up

CAD5200up

CAD4900up

CAD4700up

CAD6300up

CAD4200up

CAD5120up

Osaka

CAD5500up

CAD5700up

CAD7700up

CAD5500up

CAD5500up

CAD6000up

CAD3900up

NA

Guangzhou

CAD5800up

CAD5000up

CAD5200up

CAD4800up

CAD5500up

CAD6300up

CAD4700up

CAD5050up

Seoul

CAD5400up

CAD5700up

CAD7700up

CAD4000up

CAD5400up

CAD6100up

CAD5100up

NA

Singapore

CAD5060up

CAD5600up

CAD7600up

CAD4600up

CAD4900up

CAD5300up

CADA4500up

NA

Prices are subject to change without notice. Please contact us for details
Campbell Hotline: 604-688-2912

Free Toll: 1-888-688-2912 www.CAMPBELLTRAVEL.BC.CA

Ho Chi Minh

CAD5200up

CAD5500up

CAD7700up

CAD4600up

CAD5100up

CAD5600up

CAD5300up

CAD5800up

Bangkok

CAD5200up

CAD5600up

CAD7700up

CAD4800up

CAD4900up

CAD5400up

CAD4700up

CAD5800up



