



# Weekly Airfare



## ECONOMY CLASS FROM VANCOUVER

(subject to change without prior notice)

Date : February 20, 2026

Airlines	Hong Kong	Taipei	Tokyo	Osaka	Seoul	Ho Chi Minh
Air Canada	CAD1261up	CAD1200up	CAD1200up	CAD1230up	CAD1180up	CAD1100up
Cathay Pacific	CAD1295up	CAD950up	CAD1110up	CAD1120up	CAD1100up	CAD900up
Air China	CAD800up	CAD1500up	CAD2100up	CAD2100up	CAD800up	CAD900up
Japan Airlines	CAD1250up	CAD1200up	CAD1150up	CAD1150up	CAD1350up	CAD1200up
All Nippon Airways	CAD800up	CAD1100up	CAD900up	CAD900up	CAD2000up	CAD800up
China Airlines	CAD1000up	CAD1060up	CAD1450up	CAD1450up	CAD1450up	CAD1150up
Philippine Airlines	CAD1300up	CAD1250up	CAD1400up	CAD1400up	CAD1650up	CAD900up
Xiamen Airlines	CAD1100up	CAD1000up	NA	NA	NA	CAD1500up

Airlines	Manila	Beijing	Shanghai	Guangzhou	Singapore	Bangkok
Air Canada	CAD1200up	CAD1250up	CAD1250up	CAD1300up	CAD1000up	CAD1360up
Cathay Pacific	CAD900up	CAD1000up	CAD950up	CAD950up	CAD910up	CAD900up
Air China	CAD950up	CAD1100up	CAD950up	CAD1100up	CAD1500up	CAD1500up
Japan Airlines	CAD1200up	CAD1300up	CAD1300up	CAD1300up	CAD1300up	CAD1300up
All Nippon Airways	CAD800up	CAD1200up	CAD1200up	CAD1700up	CAD700up	CAD800up
China Airlines	CAD900up	CAD1300up	CAD1300up	CAD1300up	CAD1300up	CAD1300up
Philippine Airlines	CAD1250up	CAD1000up	CAD1000up	CAD1500up	CAD900up	CAD1200up
Xiamen Airlines	NA	CAD1200up	CAD1200up	CAD1200up	NA	CAD1500up

# PREMIUM CLASS FROM VANCOUVER

(subject to change without prior notice)

Airlines	Hong Kong	Taipei	Tokyo	Osaka	Seoul	Ho Chi Minh
Air Canada	CAD3380up	CAD2900up	CAD1700up	CAD1700up	CAD2900up	CAD3000up
Cathay Pacific	CAD3350up	CAD2700up	CAD2750up	CAD2750up	CAD2750up	CAD2400up
All Nippon Airways	CAD1800up	CAD1900up	CAD2300up	CAD2300up	CAD3000up	CAD1700up
China Airlines	CAD2300up	CAD2000up	CAD2200up	CAD2200up	CAD2300up	CAD2300up

Airlines	Manila	Beijing	Shanghai	Guangzhou	Singapore	Bangkok
Air Canada	CAD1900up	CAD2500up	CAD2500up	CAD2500up	CAD2200up	CAD2900up
Cathay Pacific	CAD2400up	CAD2300up	CAD2300up	CAD2300up	CAD2500up	CAD2400up
All Nippon Airways	CAD1800up	CAD3900up	CAD4300up	CAD4300up	CAD1200up	CAD1600up
China Airlines	CAD2300up	CAD2300up	CAD2300up	CAD2300up	CAD2500up	CAD2800up

**BUSSINESS CLASS FROM VANCOUVER**

(subject to change without prior notice)

Airlines	Hong Kong	Taipei	Tokyo	Osaka	Seoul	Ho Chi Minh
Air Canada	CAD4970up	CAD4700up	CAD5500up	CAD5500up	CAD5400up	CAD5200up
Cathay Pacific	CAD4950up	CAD5900up	CAD5700up	CAD5700up	CAD5700up	CAD5500up
Air China	CAD7700up	CAD7700up	CAD7700up	CAD7700up	CAD7700up	CAD7700up
Japan Airlines	CAD4500up	CAD4600up	CAD5500up	CAD5500up	CAD4000up	CAD4600up
All Nippon Airways	CAD5000up	CAD6200up	CAD5500up	CAD5500up	CAD5400up	CAD5100up
China Airlines	CAD6200up	CAD5400up	CAD6000up	CAD6000up	CAD6100up	CAD5600up
Philippine Airlines	CAD3700up	CAD4300up	CAD3900up	CAD3900up	CAD5100up	CAD5300up
Xiamen Airlines	CAD5700up	CAD5100up	NA	NA	NA	CAD5800up

Airlines	Manila	Beijing	Shanghai	Guangzhou	Singapore	Bangkok
Air Canada	CAD4500up	CAD5300up	CAD5800up	CAD5800up	CAD5060up	CAD5200up
Cathay Pacific	CAD5100up	CAD5000up	CAD5000up	CAD5000up	CAD5600up	CAD5600up
Air Canada	CAD5900up	CAD5200up	CAD5200up	CAD5200up	CAD7600up	CAD7700up
Japan Airlines	CAD4500up	CAD5600up	CAD4900up	CAD4800up	CAD4600up	CAD4800up
All Nippon Airways	CAD4600up	CAD4800up	CAD4700up	CAD5500up	CAD4900up	CAD4900up
China Airlines	CAD5500up	CAD6300up	CAD6300up	CAD6300up	CAD5300up	CAD5400up
Philippine Airlines	CAD4600up	CAD4500up	CAD4200up	CAD4700up	CAD4500up	CAD4700up
Xiamen Airlines	NA	CAD5120up	CAD5120up	CAD5050up	NA	CAD5800up

**Prices are subject to change without notice. Please contact us for details**Campbell Hotline: 604-688-2912 Free Toll: 1-888-688-2912 [www.CAMPBELLTRAVEL.BC.CA](http://www.CAMPBELLTRAVEL.BC.CA)